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Our Global 
Reach

Overview & History
McLarens Aviation is the specialist aviation division of global claims services provider, McLarens.

With nearly 60 years of experience serving the aviation and insurance industries, McLarens Aviation provides unparalleled 
Claims, Asset and Risk Management services to the global aviation industry.

With an unrivalled network of o ces worldwide, we provide market-leading support and levels of professionalism and care 
whenever and wherever an aviation loss occurs.  Our Claims management team handle in excess of 4,000 insurance-related 
assignments each year.

Our Asset Management team includes dedicated in-house project managers and specialists providing a bespoke service to 
the finance and leasing sectors.

In addition to our Claims and Asset Management services, McLarens Aviation is also an established provider of Risk 
Management services.

Product Lines
• Claims Management - Hull & Liability

• Asset Management

• Risk Management

Client Services
Claims 
Management - Hull

• Damage Surveys

• Aircraft Recovery 
Coordination

• Site Restoration

• Repair Cost 
Adjustments

• Cause Investigations

• Salvage Services

• Environmental 
Impact Assessments

Claims 
Management - Liability

• Airport Operators 
Liability

• Ground Handlers 
Liability

• Passenger & Third 
Party Liability

• Loss of License & 
Personal Accident

Asset Management

• Risk Assessment 
Strategy

• Asset Health 
Monitoring

• Asset Lifecycle

• Aircraft Maintenance

• Powerplant

• Remarketing of Aircraft

• Due Diligence

Risk Management

• MRO Assessments

• Airport Assessments

• Operator Assessments

• Emergency Planning

Locations
Algeria
Algiers * | +33 1 44 70 6611
algeria.aviation@mclarens.com

Argentina
Buenos Aires | +1 (305) 597 5666
argentina.aviation@mclarens.com

Australia
Brisbane | +61 416 380 777
australia.aviation@mclarens.com
Melbourne | +61 2 9791 0299
australia.aviation@mclarens.com
Perth | +61 2 9791 0299
australia.aviation@mclarens.com
Sydney | +61 2 9791 0299
australia.aviation@mclarens.com

Brazil
Brasilia | +55 (11)989 308 708
brazil.aviation@mclarens.com
São Paulo | +55 (11)2441 5166
brazil.aviation@mclarens.com

Canada
Calgary | +1 (450) 672 6090
canada.aviation@mclarens.com
Montreal | +1 (450) 672 6090
canada.aviation@mclarens.com
Toronto | +1 (905) 242 5510
canada.aviation@mclarens.com
Vancouver | +1 (778) 344 0992
canada.aviation@mclarens.com

Chile
Santiago * | +1 (281) 360 1207
chile.aviation@mclarens.com

China
Beijing | +86 185 1901 1984
china.aviation@mclarens.com
Shanghai | +86 (0)21 6831 6319
china.aviation@mclarens.com

Colombia
Bogota * | +1 (281) 360 1207
colombia.aviation@mclarens.com

France
Paris | +33 1 44 70 6611
france.aviation@mclarens.com

Germany
Frankfurt | +49 (0)69 5060 6738
germany.aviation@mclarens.com

India
Bangalore | +91 80 41725586
india.aviation@mclarens.com
New Delhi | +91 124 4271656
india.aviation@mclarens.com
Jamaica
Kingston | +1 (305) 597 5666
jamaica.aviation@mclarens.com

Mexico
Mexico City | +52 555 524 3568
mexico.aviation@mclarens.com

New Zealand
Wellington | +64 4 473 1862
newzealand.aviation@mclarens.com
Christchurch | +64 4 473 1862
newzealand.aviation@mclarens.com

Singapore
Singapore | +65 6481 2177
singapore.aviation@mclarens.com

South Africa
Johannesburg | +27(0)10 900 0955
southafrica.aviation@mclarens.com

Spain
Madrid * | +44 (0)20 8897 1066
spain.aviation@mclarens.com

UAE
Dubai | +971 (0)2419 2750
uae.aviation@mclarens.com

UK
London City | +44 (0)20 7481 3399
uk.aviation@mclarens.com
London Heathrow | 
+44 (0)20 8897 1066
uk.aviation@mclarens.com

USA
Chicago | +1 (630) 409 6811
chicago.aviation@mclarens.com
Houston | +1 (281) 360 1207
houston.aviation@mclarens.com
Miami | +1 (305) 597 5666
miami.aviation@mclarens.com
Seattle | +1 (206) 528 7400
seattle.aviation@mclarens.com

General Aviation 
Dallas Divisional Head O¡ce ** | 
+1 (972) 907 9910
us.generalaviation@mclarens.com

Venezuela
Caracas * | +1 (305) 597 5666
venezuela.aviation@mclarens.com

McLarens O ces

McLarens General Aviation 
(19 o ces across the US)

A liate O ces

*A liate o ce   **19 o ces across the USA
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